RIVER COUNCIL

ltem

© 0N

Time

9:05
9:15

9:35

10:00

10:20
10:40
11:20
12:00

Nisqually River Council
Meeting Agenda

Friday February 17, 2012
Nisqually National Wildlife Refuge
9:00 am to 12:00 pm

Subject

Call to Order
Approval of Minutes
Approval of Agenda
Introductions
Committee Reports & Updates
Citizens Advisory Committee
Forestry Committee
Chair
Staff
Allied Programs
Nisqually Land Trust
Nisqually River Education Project
Nisqually River Foundation
Nisqually Stream Stewards
Nisqually Salmon Recovery
ReCIp/ent of the Spark Plug Award — Lucia Harrison, The
Evergreen State College
Break
Rain Garden Update — David Hymel and Marilyn Jacobs
Update for the Aquatic Reserve -- Daniel Hull
Adjourn

Next Meeting: Saturday March 17, 2012, 9:00 am — 3:00 pm

Annual Planning Retreat

Information: info@nisquallyriver.org or 360.438.8715



