

## Nisqually River Council Meeting Agenda

Friday February 17, 2012 Nisqually National Wildlife Refuge 9:00 am to 12:00 pm

Item	Time	Subject
1	9:00	Call to Order Approval of Minutes Approval of Agenda
2	9:05	Introductions
3	9:15	Committee Reports & Updates  - Citizens Advisory Committee
		<ul><li>Forestry Committee</li><li>Chair</li><li>Staff</li></ul>
4	9:35	<ul> <li>Allied Programs</li> <li>Nisqually Land Trust</li> <li>Nisqually River Education Project</li> <li>Nisqually River Foundation</li> <li>Nisqually Stream Stewards</li> <li>Nisqually Salmon Recovery</li> </ul>
5	10:00	Recipient of the Spark Plug Award – Lucia Harrison, The Evergreen State College
6	10:20	Break
7	10:40	Rain Garden Update – David Hymel and Marilyn Jacobs
8	11:20	Update for the Aquatic Reserve Daniel Hull
9	12:00	Adjourn

Next Meeting: Saturday March 17, 2012, 9:00 am - 3:00 pm

Annual Planning Retreat

Information: info@nisquallyriver.org or 360.438.8715